
Dorfmeisterschaften 2018
Ausrichter: Skiabteilung im SV Unterwössen

Ski alpin 

Dirndln Bambini
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
1 Loider Hanna Bambini 00:30,32 1

Buben Bambini
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
4 Aberger Seastian Bambini 00:29,94 1
3 Loider Vitus Bambini 00:38,22 2
2 Aberger Lukas Bambini 01:34,54 3

Dirndln S8
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
5 Fritz Helena U8 00:23,12 1
10 Ager Heidi U8 00:24,83 2
8 Döllerer Anna Lena U8 00:27,00 3
7 Stein Lotti U8 00:33,92 4
9 Aberger Sophia U8 00:43,55 5
11 Jurkart Emmi U8 05:00,00 6 Torfehler

Buben S8
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
16 Höglauer Lorenz U8 00:20,71 1
15 Loider Linus U8 00:23,39 2
14 Busse Noah U8 00:24,19 3
41 Auer Kilian U8 00:25,08 4
13 Lorenz Tim U8 00:25,75 5
12 Meinecke Max U8 00:26,05 6
17 Entfellner Johannes U8 00:26,36 7
20 Färbinger Simon U8 00:28,60 8
18 Praschberger Leo U8 00:30,41 9
19 Praschberger Pius U8 05:00,00 10 Torfehler

Dirndln S10
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
21 Schiller Sophie U10 00:20,68 1
22 Meinecke Elena U10 00:22,59 2
25 Lorenz Lilly U10 00:22,71 3
24 Tengler Amelie U10 00:22,82 4
27 Brandstetter Sophia U10 00:23,51 5
26 Düren Maja U10 00:23,59 6
28 Jurkart Helene U10 00:25,67 7 Torfehler
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Buben S10
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
42 Auer Lukas U10 00:22,45 1
30 Aberger Markus U10 00:22,53 2
29 Rohleder Philipp U10 00:24,35 3
31 Entfellner Tobias U10 00:24,47 4

Dirndln S12
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
32 Lorenz Lela U12 00:23,54 1
33 Praschberger Leni U12 00:24,42 2

Buben S12
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
34 Stein Luca U12 00:24,19 1

Buben S14
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
38 Mönch Enzo U14 00:38,15 1
36 Beyer Justin U14 00:40,81 2
39 Haslreiter Florian U14 00:41,46 3
37 Höglauer Simon U14 00:41,59 4

Damen AK I
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
70 Schlegel Anne AK I 00:38,34 1
81 Loider Lisa AK I 00:44,60 2
68 Aberger Regina AK I 00:46,50 3

Herren AK I
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
71 Döllerer Josef AK I 00:36,50 1
72 Aberger Mathias AK I 00:36,59 2
74 Schlegel Sepp AK I 00:38,38 3
73 Stein Max AK I 00:42,84 4

Damen AK II
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
58 Aberger Silvia AK II 00:44,50 1
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Herren AK II
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
65 Praschberger Chistian AK II 00:33,68 1
59 Färbinger Martin AK II 00:34,17 2
63 Mahn Mario AK II 00:34,25 3
62 Fritz Robert AK II 00:34,75 4
66 Pletschacher Tom AK II 00:35,03 5
61 Aberger Alexander AK II 00:39,78 6
82 Auer Robert AK II 00:42,72 7
60 Entfellner Markus AK II 00:44,62 8

Damen AK III
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
55 Götschl Petra AK III 00:40,15 1
75 Müller Petra AK III 00:40,94 2

Herren AK III
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
57 Moritz Sepp AK III 00:38,75 1
56 Götschl Toni AK III 00:39,40 2
76 Auer Sepp AK III 00:39,69 3

Herren AK IV
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
52 Brandstetter Josef AK IV 00:37,88 1
54 Blösl Jakob AK IV 00:39,15 2
53 Schramm Kurt AK IV 05:00,00 3 Torfehler

Herren AK V
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
51 Aberger Manfred AK V 00:43,00 1

Snowboard

Herren AK II
Start-Nr. Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.
67 Mönch Guido AK II 00:58,66 1
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Gesamttabelle Männer
Start-
nummer Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.

65 Praschberger Chistian AK II 00:33,68 1
59 Färbinger Martin AK II 00:34,17 2
63 Mahn Mario AK II 00:34,25 3
62 Fritz Robert AK II 00:34,75 4
66 Pletschacher Tom AK II 00:35,03 5
71 Döllerer Josef AK I 00:36,50 6
72 Aberger Mathias AK I 00:36,59 7
52 Brandstetter Josef AK IV 00:37,88 8
38 Mönch Enzo U14 00:38,15 9
74 Schlegel Sepp AK I 00:38,38 10
57 Moritz Sepp AK III 00:38,75 11
54 Blösl Jakob AK IV 00:39,15 12
56 Götschl Toni AK III 00:39,40 13
76 Auer Sepp AK III 00:39,69 14
61 Aberger Alexander AK II 00:39,78 15
36 Beyer Justin U14 00:40,81 16
39 Haslreiter Florian U14 00:41,46 17
37 Höglauer Simon U14 00:41,59 18
82 Auer Robert AK II 00:42,72 19
73 Stein Max AK I 00:42,84 20
51 Aberger Manfred AK V 00:43,00 21
60 Entfellner Markus AK II 00:44,62 22
67 Mönch Guido AK II 00:58,66 23
53 Schramm Kurt AK IV 05:00,00 24 Torfehler

Gesamttabelle Frauen
Start-
nummer Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.

70 Schlegel Anne AK I 00:38,34 1
55 Götschl Petra AK III 00:40,15 2
75 Müller Petra AK III 00:40,94 3
58 Aberger Silvia AK II 00:44,50 4
81 Loider Lisa AK I 00:44,60 5
68 Aberger Regina AK I 00:46,50 6
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Gesamttabelle Buben
Start-
nummer Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.

16 Höglauer Lorenz U8 00:20,71 1
42 Auer Lukas U10 00:22,45 2
30 Aberger Markus U10 00:22,53 3
15 Loider Linus U8 00:23,39 4
14 Busse Noah U8 00:24,19 5
34 Stein Luca U12 00:24,19 5
29 Rohleder Philipp U10 00:24,35 7
31 Entfellner Tobias U10 00:24,47 8
41 Auer Kilian U8 00:25,08 9
13 Lorenz Tim U8 00:25,75 10
12 Meinecke Max U8 00:26,05 11
17 Entfellner Johannes U8 00:26,36 12
20 Färbinger Simon U8 00:28,60 13

4 Aberger Seastian Bambini 00:29,94 14
18 Praschberger Leo U8 00:30,41 15
18 Praschberger Leo U8 00:30,41 15

3 Loider Vitus Bambini 00:38,22 17
2 Aberger Lukas Bambini 01:34,54 18

19 Praschberger Pius U8 05:00,00 19 Torfehler

Gesamttabelle Dirndln
Start-
nummer Name Vorname AK Lauf 1 Platzierung Anm.

21 Schiller Sophie U10 00:20,68 1
22 Meinecke Elena U10 00:22,59 2
25 Lorenz Lilly U10 00:22,71 3
24 Tengler Amelie U10 00:22,82 4

5 Fritz Helena U8 00:23,12 5
27 Brandstetter Sophia U10 00:23,51 6
32 Lorenz Lela U12 00:23,54 7
26 Düren Maja U10 00:23,59 8
33 Praschberger Leni U12 00:24,42 9
10 Ager Heidi U8 00:24,83 10

8 Döllerer Anna Lena U8 00:27,00 11
1 Loider Hanna Bambini 00:30,32 12
7 Stein Lotti U8 00:33,92 13
9 Aberger Sophia U8 00:43,55 14

28 Jurkart Helene U10 05:00,00 15 Torfehler
11 Jurkart Emmi U8 05:00,00 15 Torfehler
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